Shaper
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material/Mounting
Cold-rolled steel frame and
aluminum wire body, painted
white. Matte white acrylic bottom
diffuser with one finial, standard.
Optional matte white acrylic top

Notes:   1 Fabric Kit is not included. Please specify Fabric Kit (below) to complete specification.   2  Specify up to 45˚. 3  24" OA is standard for the 24" fixture. 4  30" OA is standard for the 30" fixture.
5 36" OA is standard for the 36" fixture. 6 The 24" fixture has a min OA of 12". The 30" fixture has a min OA of 16". OA for all fixtures is 96". Max OA for all fixtures is 96".
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture Number: 145-24-P1S-L5/827-MW-24
Series Size Mounting
Type LED Lamp LED Voltage Finish Options OA
145 = Conical
Pendant
24=24”
30=30"
36=36"
P1S
P1SAC
24"
L5/827
L5/830
L5/835
L5/840
30"
L5/827
L5/830
L5/835
L5/840
36"
L9/827
L9/830
L9/835
L9/840
 UNV (120-277V) MW=Matte White
MB=Matte Black
BM=Bronze Metallic
DP= Dark Platinum
ALP=Aluminum Paint
GRM=Graphite Metallic
CC=Custom Color - Specify
SCA= Overall
Ceiling Adapter2
TC=White Acrylic
Top Cover
24= 24" OA3
30= 30" OA 4
36= 36" OA 5
or Specify
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
18001 E. Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-5122
145 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION (SELECT FIXTURE AND FABRIC KIT TO COMPLETE SPECIFICATION)
Shade Number: 145-24-SHD-SIW
Series Size SHD Finish
145 = Conical Pendant
24=24”
30=30"
36=36"
Fabric
SIW (Silk White)
SIY(Silk Ivory)
SWH (Shantung White)
SEG (Shangtung Eggshell)
SBG (Shangtung Beige)
Fabric
LAT(Linen Alabaster)
LBS(Linen Biscut)
NGS(Nutmeg
Shimmer)
Printed Wood
PVDB (Varigated Bamboo)
PMA(Maple)